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Tariff 
Item 

, .i 
De.cription of Goods 

-----------_._---

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.07.009 

97.07.009 

98.01. 011 

98.01.011) 
98.01.012) 

98.02.000 

98.03.012 

OB pulleys for rehabilitation purposes, on 
condition that the goods are for supply only 
to hospi tals 

Swim sweater child flotation support 

Wooden polo stick heads, rough turned, drilled 
for handle fitting, but not further worked, 
on condition that the goods are for use 
solely in the manufacture of polo sticks 

Cane, split into segments and glued together, 
ready for scraping, for making or repairing 
fishing rods 

SNK brand squid jigs 

Button. of other matedal viz mother of pearl 
buttons 

Shanks, for making buttons 

Number 3 weight polyester invisible zipper, 
when declared by a manufacturer for use by 
him, only in making dressing gowns 

Gold cerama pens for use in decorating ceramics 

Name and Add re •• 
of Applicant 

A K Ross McInnes 
7 Po to Strl'"t 
REMUERA 

H G & Co 
PO Box 9403 
WELLINGTOr·, 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

15 

15 

99 

15 

15 

99 

._-_._._._------

* Category of Application: 

** Port: 

A 
CA 
VA 
WA 
o 
VD 
WD 
RUC 

HO 
AK 
WN 
CH 
ON 

Application for Approval 
Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 

Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Coll"ctor of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Bo. 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

447 

Appn. ltCategory 
Ref. of 
No. Appn. 

._---_ .... -
ON 2096~;aH RUC 

AK 503553J A 

ON 2.09C85H RUC 

ON 115614E RUC 

ON 115619F RUC 

WN 521282 A 

ON 1156230 RUC 

ON 916961L RUC 

DN 930311B RUC 

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of February 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 


