11 FEBRUARY

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/5 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods OB pulleys for rehabilitation purposes, on condition that the goods are for supply only to hospitals			Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
97.06.009					99	DN 209658H	RUC
97.06.009	Swim sweater child flotation support			A K Ross McInnes 7 Poto Street REMUERA		AK 503553J	A
97.06.009	Wooden polo stick heads, rough turned, drilled for handle fitting, but not further worked, on condition that the goods are for use solely in the manufacture of polo sticks				15	DN 209885H	RUC
97.07.009	Cane, split into segments and glued together, ready for scraping, for making or repairing fishing rods			•	15	DN 115614E	RUC
97.07.009	SNK brand squid jigs				99	DN 115619F	RUC
98.01.011	Buttons of other material viz mother of pearl buttons			H G & Co PO Box 9403 WELLINGTOF:	•	WN 521282	A
98.01.011) 98.01.012)	Shanks, for making buttons				15	DN 115623D	RUC
98.02.000	Number 3 weight polyester invisible zipper, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making dressing gowns				15	DN 916961L	RUC
98.03.012	Gold cerama pens for use in decorating ceramics				99	DN 930311B	RUC
* Categor	y of Application:	CA - Applic VA - Applic	ation for Va	ntinuation of Approval riation of Approval			
		D – Applic	ation for De				
				riation of Determination thdrawal of Determination			

 WD - Application for Withdrawal of Determination RUC - Revocation of Unused Concessions
** Port: HO - Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington AK - Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland
WN - Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington CH - Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch DN - Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of February 1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.